MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)

Power

Gas consumption (G20)
Gas consumption (G30/31)
Capacity

Spit height

Weight
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GAS ROASTER GYROS/ KEBAB, 40 KG
GYROS 80 G

Ref: 1155.834.004
Magnus

For even cooking, the back and the heating sources of the grill
gyros are adjustable according to the volume of the meat.

4 infrared burners with safety thermocouple with independent
control of heating zones.

Equipped with a fully hermetic spit holder. The motor placed at the
bottom part is thus protected from any infiltration of fat or gravy.
Mounted on stainless steel ball bearings, the motor does not
support the weight of the meat or the jerks by cutting the meat. It
remains protected from any twisting.

Cleaning: wide stamped collector and removable juice drawer.

580x660x1035 mm
14 kW

25.9 m3/h

19328 g/h

40 kg

800 mm

38 kg
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