



## GAS ROASTER GYROS/ KEBAB, 40 KG GYROS 80 G

Ref: 1155.834.004 Magnus

For even cooking, the back and the heating sources of the grill gyros are adjustable according to the volume of the meat.

4 infrared burners with safety thermocouple with independent control of heating zones.

Equipped with a fully hermetic spit holder. The motor placed at the bottom part is thus protected from any infiltration of fat or gravy. Mounted on stainless steel ball bearings, the motor does not support the weight of the meat or the jerks by cutting the meat. It remains protected from any twisting.

Cleaning: wide stamped collector and removable juice drawer.

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH)	580x660x1035 mm
Power	14 kW
Gas consumption (G20)	25.9 m3/h
Gas consumption (G30/31)	19328 g/h
Capacity	40 kg
Spit height	800 mm
Weight	38 kg